
FLATS SUBURBS RENT BRM AVAILABLE PETS  PARKING  DETAILS PM
9/7 Tralee Pl Hillcrest $230 1 09 Apr No Off Street Lower level, well presented, walk to uni, bus stops and shops BRENDA
4/90 MacFarlane St Hamilton East $260 1 03 Apr No Off Street Lower level, very tidy, popular location, walk to Hamilton East shops, cls to CBD NK/CARMEL
10/897 Heaphy Tce Claudelands $270 1 01 Apr No Off Street Recently renovated, upper level, h/pump, o/plan living, close to CBD, opp. park STEPHANIE 
4/13 Fow St City $290 2 NOW No 1x Off Street Lower level, d/w & washing machine inc, walk to CBD & Waikato Hopsital KARLA
UNITS SUBURBS RENT BRM AVAILABLE PETS  PARKING  DETAILS PM
3B Rm A Rostrevor St City $230 1 02 Apr No No Parking Ensuite, h/pump, furnished, shared kitchen, upstairs bdrm, $240pw for couple BAILEY
3C Rm B Rostrevor St City $240 1 10 Apr No No Parking Modern, ensuite, h/pump, furnished, shared kitchen + living, $250pw for couple BAILEY
HOUSES SUBURBS RENT BRM  AVAILABLE PETS  PARKING  DETAILS PM
34a Waimarie St Dinsdale $380 2 NOW No S/gge Very tidy, renovated bathroom, bath + separate shower, fenced c/yard area COLIN
5/650 Grey St Hamilton East $420 2 01 Apr No S/gge i/a One btrm - bath + sep shower, conservatory, d/w, h/pump, sep. lounge SHARON
4a Sandringham St Claudelands $430 3 29 Mar No Off Street Modern kitchen, heat pump, good condition throughout, fenced private yard STEPHANIE
10 Riley Pl Fitzroy $450 3 27 Mar No D/gge Tidy, 1 btrm, dishwasher, heat pump, fully fenced section, popular location LINDA
15 Garnett Ave Forest Lake $460 4 NOW No D/C/Port Newly refurbished, open plan living, h/pump, separate laundry, lrg garden shed  NK/SUE
1 Aldershot Pl Thornton Estate $475 4 NEG No D/gge i/a Recently redecorated, open plan living, 2 btrms, d/w, popular location STEPHANIE
5 Miro St Maeroa $475 3 15 Apr No S/gge O/plan living, mdrn kitchen, h/pump, panel heaters in bdrms, decking, f/fenced NATALIE
58 Ascot Rd Chartwell $480 4 13 Apr Cat Ok S/gge Spacious & tidy, mdrn kitchen, gas cooking & d/w, open plan living, heat pump BRENDA
10 Montana Pl Dinsdale $520 4 NOW No S/gge Recently refurbished, sleep out, New carpet & curtains CARMEL
612 Marychurch Rd Tamahere $550 3 29 Mar No Off Street D/w, 2x h/pumps, 1 btrm, inc 2bdrm unit with h/pump & 1 btrm, ON THE MARKET BAILEY
TOWNHOUSES SUBURBS RENT BRM  AVAILABLE PETS  PARKING  DETAILS PM
2/31 Jones Cres Hospital $390 2 04 Apr No S/gge i/a Modern, open plan living, double glazed windows, walk to hospital, close to city SUE
3/37 Saxbys Rd Glenview $420 2 18 Apr No S/gge i/a Modern, 1 of 2, open plan living with h/pump, dishwaher, close to hospital BAILEY
4/56 Storey Ave Forest Lake $485 3 19 Apr No S/gge i/a Modern, 2 level, computar nook, 2 btrms, 3x toilets, heat pump, d/washer SHARON
19/1187 Victoria St City $540 3 05 Apr No D/gge i/a Two levels, 2 btrms, d/w, h/pump, gated complex, private patio, walk to CBD COLIN


